cla R F A REEREE

2012 PORSCHE 911 TURBO
CABRIOLET

VIN: WPOCD2A95CS773114
CONVERTIBLE

3.6L H6 F 24V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

™

ory Report

No accidents or damage reported

to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

3 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

23,218 Last‘reported odometer
reading

5

IS $39.69




This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/21/21 at 1:00:06 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,

along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History

’he numk wners is estimated
- Year purchased
. Type of owner

 Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces |

'~ Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

VVVVV Title History

2 X gu the information in this section

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

back.
' Register | View Terms

Additional History

all acc 5 are reported to CARFAX

Ios, .“., dutieus
. Total Loss
Sifuétural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accndent / ‘ Damage

- No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. |

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

i

o
No total loss reported to CARFAX. B ‘;

e

& Owner 1

Personal

N 9 yrs. 2 mo.

Calffdrhia

a Owner 1

 Guaranteed

~ NoProblem |

i Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues

" Reported

No Issues

| Reported

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Gua‘ranteed-
No Problem

| 1 ‘ ” Gnuai'ranteed
| No Problem

|
i

7 o
21,446

& Owner 2

e

& Owner 2

P Guaranteed
DR

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state
@ Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems
x¥.  were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle

& Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Indicated s

No Issues

i i {
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Reported




Manufacturer Recall

NoRecalls | No Recalls

Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open Reported Reported

- recalls.

Owner1 [

Purchased:
2011

Date Mileage

07/08/2011 8

07/20/2011

01/27/2012

08/18/2018 19,048

03/00/2020 21446

04/22/2020

10/04/2020

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

1

Detailed History

-t

| Low mileage! This owner drove less than ‘
| | the industry average of 15,000 miles per §

|

|| year.

Source

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walnut, CA

v C.a‘ﬁvf'é'rn»ia-

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Walnut, CA

'Célifbrhria”

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walnut, CA

California

Inspection Station
Newport Auto Center Inc
Newport Beach, CA

949-478-0590
newportautocenter.com

Ferrari & Maserati of Newport Beach

Newport Beach, CA
844-870-0647
ferrariofnewportbeach.com
Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.

‘U‘(ah

Inspection Station

Personal Vehicle

2,470 mi/yr

Comments
Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Tme |ssuedorupdated e ot

- Loan or lien released
Passed emissions inspection
Vehicle serviced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Safety inspection performed

o Vehicle serviced
}Q - Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle purchasereported

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

i
i
i
|
!




Date

111/25/2020

| 04/22/2021

Mileage

10/07/2021

Source

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Draper, UT

Lehi, UT

801-852-5400

ken-
garff.porschedealer.com/new/porsc
he/search.php

Inspection Station

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Draper, UT

Titleissued or updated

Comments

- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Passed safety inspection

- Vehicle color noted as Black

Ken Garff porsche A S Vehldesewiced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Alignment performed

- Drive belt(s) replaced

- Drivability/performance checked

- Transmission checked

- Four tires replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection




Title #£000686065UT - Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the ?
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller. Learn More

First Owner :
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership. ;

- New Owner Reported
' When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) ata
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all

~ title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX
proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available
- for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers |
- sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,

' Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this
as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

- A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique

" number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change
- in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership. ,

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 PORSCHE 911 TURBO CABRIOLET:
WPOCD2A95CS773114, which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 21.0ct.2021 13:00:06.

Customer Signature Date

Dealer Signature Date




handling, the Experian Automotive database houses over 4 billion records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicle
history report will give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer service every step
of the way.

Patent Notice
Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8,005,759.




